PRODUCT DATA SHEET
CUSTOMER  :                              .
DATE             :  2013. 03. 29.
REV               :  Rev. 1.0.
Eagle Eye Outdoor LED Module
3000K
MODEL NAME : LLDMWW0-15K201A (Type II Lens - H:160° V:70°)
LLDMWW0-15K202A (Type III Lens - H:135° V:60°)

Example : Type III Lens, 3000K Warm White
LLDMWW0-15K202A
Appendix A. Ordering Information
21 / 28
Appendix B. Product Proliferation
Model Lens Model Name CCT CRI
Cool White
Outdoor LED
Module
Type II (H:160º V:70º) LLDMWW0-15K901A
6500K Min. 70
Type III (H:135º V:60º) LLDMWW0-15K902A
Type V (Square 130º) LLDMWW0-15K903A
Type V (Circle 130º) LLDMWW0-15K904A
Type V (Circle 115º) LLDMWW0-15K905A
Type V (Circle 30º) LLDMWW0-15K906A
Type V (Circle 20º) LLDMWW0-15K907A
Type II (H:160º V:70º) LLDMWW0-15K701A
5700K Min. 70
Type III (H:135º V:60º) LLDMWW0-15K702A
Type V (Square 130º) LLDMWW0-15K703A
Type V (Circle 130º) LLDMWW0-15K704A
Type V (Circle 115º) LLDMWW0-15K705A
Type V (Circle 30º) LLDMWW0-15K706A
Type V (Circle 20º) LLDMWW0-15K707A
Neutral White
Outdoor LED
Module
Type II (H:160º V:70º) LLDMWW0-15K401A
4000K Min. 80
Type III (H:135º V:60º) LLDMWW0-15K402A
Type V (Square 130º) LLDMWW0-15K403A
Type V (Circle 130º) LLDMWW0-15K404A
Type V (Circle 115º) LLDMWW0-15K405A
Type V (Circle 30º) LLDMWW0-15K406A
Type V (Circle 20º) LLDMWW0-15K407A
Warm White
Outdoor LED
Module
Type II (H:160º V:70º) LLDMWW0-15K201A
3000K Min. 80
Type III (H:135º V:60º) LLDMWW0-15K202A
Type V (Square 130º) LLDMWW0-15K203A
Type V (Circle 130º) LLDMWW0-15K204A
Type V (Circle 115º) LLDMWW0-15K205A
Type V (Circle 30º) LLDMWW0-15K206A
Type V (Circle 20º) LLDMWW0-15K207A
1. Model Name Proliferation
22 / 28
Appendix C. Case Temperature Point
• Case Temperature (Tc) is the temperature at the center point of the module plate illustrated